

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Usma math to Sri Ram Pipra Patti tola under Bahadur block.					
Agency:- Mohamad Tarique Kalam.					
Agreement NO - 03/SBT/2019-20 mmmsy (SC)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order):-					27/08/2019
Date of completion (as per w/order):-					26/05/2020
Further measurement:-					NIL
Bkum 10/09/2023 JE					

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item No. 03	Clearing & grubbing road land				E/L
	Qty VIP-21 of TMB.				
0.21 Ha @ Rs. 49739.47 Per Ha = Rs.					10445.00
Item No. 04	Excavation for road work in soil with				E/L
	Qty VIP-21 of TMB				
98.175 m ³ @ Rs. 82.015 Per m ³ = Rs.					8052.00
Item No. 05	Construction of embankment with materials				E/L
	Lead upto 1000 m				
	Qty VIP-21 of TMB				
297.90 m ³ @ Rs. 187.226 Per m ³ = Rs.					55775.00

Continuation

Total = Rs. 74272.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B		74272.00
<u>Item No-06</u>	Construction of embankment				
	with materials - - - E/I				
	Lead upto 150 m				
	Qty V/P-22 of TMB				
	695.10 m ³	@ Rs. 142.39	Per m ³ = Rs.		98975.00
<u>Item No-08</u>	Construction of G.S.B.				
	Qty V/P-22 of TMB				
	507.695 m ³	@ Rs. 2677.277	Per m ³ = Rs.		1359240.00
<u>Item No-09</u>	Providing laying spreading				
	& compacting of WBM				
	- - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-22 of TMB				
	261.541 m ³	@ Rs. 3335.261	Per m ³ = Rs.		872307.00
<u>Item No-15</u>	Providing & fixing of typical				
	mnmsy informatory sign				
	board with logo - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-22 of TMB				
	3 Nos.	@ Rs. 10180.205	Each = Rs.		30541.00
<u>Item No-21</u>	Earthwork in excavation				
	for structures - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-22 of TMB				
	55.88 m ³	@ Rs. 261.903	Per m ³ = Rs.		14635.00
<u>Item No-22</u>	Type B (First class) bedd.				
	ing - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P-23 of TMB				

Continuation Total = Rs. 2449970.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = B.	2449970.00
6.39 m ³ @ B.	459.677	Per m ³ = B.			2937.00
<u>Item No-23</u>	Providing concrete for				
	plain/reinforced - - - EI				
	Qty VIP-23 of TMB.				
4.85 m ³ @ B.	5786.371	Per m ³ = B.			28064.00
<u>Item No-24</u>	Head well in Brick mason-				
	ry work in C.M. - - - EI				
	Qty VIP-23 of TMB				
42.05 m ³ @ B.	6117.227	Per m ³ = B.			257229.00
<u>Item No-25</u>	Providing & laying RCC				
	pipe NPS of dia 600 mm - - - EI				
	Qty VIP-23 of TMB.				
22.50 m @ B.	2985.052	Per m = B.			67164.00
<u>Item No-26</u>	Plastering with CM(1:4)				
	in 15 mm thick - - - EI				
	Qty VIP-23 of TMB.				
42.06 m ² @ B.	183.809	Per m ² = B.			7731.00
<u>Item No-27</u>	Painting two coats incl				
	uding prime coat with				
	epoxy paint - - - EI				
	Qty VIP-23 of TMB.				
42.06 m ² @ B.	133.70	Per m ² = B.			5623.00
	Total = B.				2818718.00
Less @ 10.00 % below tender agreement = (C) B.					281872.00
	Net total = B.				2536846.00

Continuation

Continuation